THE DATASHEET OF
FH58-51S-0.2SHW
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
0.2mm/0.25mm Pitch, 0.9mm Height, Top and Bottom Contact, Back Flip, High FPC Retention Force Connector
2022.4
■Features
 1. Maximizes board space
   The combination of a fine pitch of 0.2mm/0.25mm and

markHRS markCavity No.Number of contacts
a
a
Note
1 : The dimension in parentheses are for reference.
2 : Lead co-planarity including reinforced chucking metals shall be 0.1 max.
3 : To be delivered with tape and reel packages.
  See the packaging specifications for details.
4 : Note that preventive hole for sink mark or slit could be added for improvement.
5 : The quality remains good, even with the dark spots, which could occasionally occur on molded plastic.
6 : This product satisfies halogen free requirements defined as 900ppm maximum chlorine,
  900ppm maximum bromine, and 1500ppm maximum total of chlorine and bromine.
7 : Shows hook part of the chucking metal.
 Units : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D E R
FH58-21S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3812-0 ** 21 5.8 3.6 4 4.8 5.53
0.2
FH58S-25S-0.2SHW(**) ー 25 6.8 4.4 4.8 5.6 6.33
FH58-31S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3806-9 ** 31 7.8 5.6 6 6.8 7.53
FH58-35S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3810-0 ** 35 8.6 6.4 6.8 7.6 8.33
FH58-41S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3801-5 ** 41 9.8 7.6 8 8.8 9.53
FH58-51S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3807-0 ** 51 11.8 9.6 10 10.8 11.53
FH58M-7S-0.25SHW(**) 580-3811-0 ** 7 3.5 1 1.5 2.5 3.23 0.25
Note : Contact positions without HRS No. are currently under planning and developing.
Please contact hirose for detailed information about product variation.S
ep
.1

. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
FH58/FH58M Series●0.2mm/0.25mm Pitch, 0.9mm Height, Top and Bottom Contact, Back Flip, High FPC Retention Force Connector
4
 Units : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D E R
FH58A-61S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3803-0 ** 61 13.8 11.6 12 12.8 13.53
0.2
FH58A-71S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3804-3 ** 71 15.8 13.6 14 14.8 15.53
FH58SA-71S-0.2SHW(**) 580-3826-0 ** 71 16 13.6 14 14.8 15.53
FH58SA-81S-0.2SHW(**) ー 81 18 15.6 16 16.8 17.53
Note : Contact positions without HRS No. are currently under planning and developing.
Please contact hirose for detailed information about product variation.
FH58A Series (0.2mm pitch, long actuator type)
7